
BASICALLY ELECTROLYTES
COMPLETE ELECTROLYTE POWDER

NET WT 3 lbs (1400g)

Hypoallergenic •  Vegan

Gluten-Free •  Soy-Free

Nut-Free •  Dairy-Free
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INGREDIENTS
Dipotassium Phosphate, Calcium Citrate, Himalayan Pink Salt, Potassium Bicarbonate, 
Magnesium Malate, Sodium Citrate

MANUFACTURED BY
Basically Food
2565 3rd St, Suite 316 
San Francisco, CA 94107

basicallyfood.com

Amount Per Serving

 

SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving Size 7g (1 rounded teaspoon)
Servings Per Container 200

Calcium (as Calcium Citrate)
Phosphorus (as Dipotassium Phosphate) 
Magnesium (as Magnesium Malate)
Chloride (as Himalayan Pink Salt)
Sodium (as Himalayan Pink Salt, Sodium Citrate)
Potassium (as Dipotassium Phosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate)

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

25%
25%
50%
25%
25%
25%

325 mg
315 mg
210 mg
575 mg
575 mg

1175 mg

%DV*
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