

## SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size 7g (1 rounded teaspoon) Servings Per Container 200

Amount Per Serving		%DV*
Calcium (as Calcium Citrate)	325 mg	25%
Phosphorus (as Dipotassium Phosphate)	315 mg	25%
Magnesium (as Magnesium Malate)	210 mg	50%
Chloride (as Himalayan Pink Salt)	575 mg	25%
Sodium (as Himalayan Pink Salt, Sodium Citrate)	575 mg	25%
Potassium (as Dipotassium Phosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate)	1175 mg	25%
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.		

## INGREDIENTS

Dipotassium Phosphate, Calcium Citrate, Himalayan Pink Salt, Potassium Bicarbonate, Magnesium Malate, Sodium Citrate

MANUFACTURED BY Basically Food 2565 3rd St, Suite 316 San Francisco, CA 94107 basicallyfood.com

v1.1

## SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size 7g (1 rounded teaspoon) Servings Per Container 200

Amount Per Serving		%DV*
Calcium (as Calcium Citrate)	325 mg	25%
Phosphorus (as Dipotassium Phosphate)	315 mg	25%
Magnesium (as Magnesium Malate)	210 mg	50%
Chloride (as Himalayan Pink Salt)	575 mg	25%
Sodium (as Himalayan Pink Salt, Sodium Citrate)	575 mg	25%
Potassium (as Dipotassium Phosphate, Potassium Bicarbonate)	1175 mg	25%
* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.		

INGREDIENTS

Dipotassium Phosphate, Calcium Citrate, Himalayan Pink Salt, Potassium Bicarbonate, Magnesium Malate, Sodium Citrate

MANUFACTURED BY Basically Food 2565 3rd St, Suite 316 San Francisco, CA 94107 basicallyfood.com

v1.1